
Firozpur Cantt. - Delhi Special Fare Nirankari Sant Samagam Special (via Mansa)/02402X - Exp - NR 
FZR/Firozpur Cantt. Junction to DLI/Old Delhi Junction 

9h 50m - 416 km - 12 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 FZR Firozpur Cantt.
Junction

13:25 0 1 0 72 199 NR

2 FDK Faridkot 13:52 13:54 2m 0 1 32 51 204 NR
3 KKP Kot Kapura Junction 14:09 14:11 2m 0 1 45 70 209 NR
4 GJUT Gangsar Jaito 14:25 14:27 2m 0 1 61 42 209 NR
5 BTI Bathinda Junction 15:05 15:15 10m 0 1 88 83 207 NR
6 MSZ Mansa 15:53 15:55 2m 0 1 140 48 223 NR
7 BLZ Budhlada 16:15 16:17 2m 0 1 156 66 221 NR
8 BRZ Bareta 16:31 16:33 2m 0 1 172 49 222 NR
9 JHL Jakhal Junction 16:50 16:52 2m 0 1 186 81 225 NR
10 JIND Jind Junction 17:45 17:50 5m 0 1 258 35 224 NR
11 PNP Panipat Junction 19:50 19:55 5m 0 1 328 51 235 NR
12 SMK Samalkha 20:15 20:17 2m 0 1 345 29 226 NR
13 BDMJ Bhodwal Majri 20:30 20:32 2m 0 1 351 24 222 NR
14 DLI Old Delhi Junction 23:15 0 1 416 - 219 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 13 2024 (04:58)

May 13 2024 (04:58)

1

1


